allied civil works at proposed 33/11 KV sub-station at Integrated powerloom Textile Park, Kalyani under Kalyani(D) Division in the district of Nadia. Estimated Amount : Rs.1,29,49 ,5ll,.2gl_. Bid Guarantee : Rs.2,58,990/_
. Completion Time : 365(Three Hundred and Sixty Five) Days. Cost of Bid Documents : NA

Intending bidders desirous of participating in the t:.1!1gr to rog o_n to the website https://wbtenders.gov.in forthe tender' The tender can be'seai"J uv ivping WBSEDCL in r,l r"ar.r,engine provided in the website.